SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 579 by Representative James

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 2, after "reenact" delete the remainder of the line and insert "R.S.
 40:1056(A)(1) and (2) and R.S. 40:1056(A)(1) and (2) as"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 4, after "Louisiana" insert "," and delete the remainder of the line and delete 6 line 5
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 6, delete "the duties" and delete lines 7 and 8 and insert "debilitating medical
 9 conditions; to"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 1, line 11, after "R.S. 40:1046(A)" delete "and (G)" and insert "(1) and (2)"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 13 On page 2, delete lines 16 and 17
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 2, line 18, change "(d)" to "(c)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 17 On page 2, line 22, change "(<u>e</u>)" to "(<u>d</u>)"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 3, delete lines 4 through 29 and on page 4, delete lines 1 through 13
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 21 On page 4, line 14, after "R.S. 40:1046(A)" delete "and (G)" and insert "(1) and (2)"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 23 On page 5, delete lines 22 through 24
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 5, line 25 change "<u>(d)</u>" to "<u>(c)</u>"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 6, line 1, change "<u>(e)</u>" to "<u>(d)</u>"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 29 On page 6, delete lines 14 through 27, and delete page 7, and on page 8, delete line 1

Page 1 of 2 This set of amendment(s) was prepared by Christine Arbo Peck.

SCAHB579 PECKC 3537